XEF1 Exhario SERIES SUBMITTAL
Exhaust Fan
For Hazardous Locations
Page 1 of 6   XEF1-APP-2
CFM Volts Ph
Fan
Diameter
In. (mm)
Base Model Code before motor
Options
? = Select a Motor type
* = Select a Mounting Configuration
†
Total
Amps
(A)
"Motor Type” ?
See below for Motor Options
(See below for more
information)
Mounting Configuration
*
(See below for more
information)
640 115 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-0640-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
640 230 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-0640-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
640 230 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0640-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
640 460 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0640-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
640 575 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0640-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
855 115 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-0855-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
855 230 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-0855-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
855 230 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0855-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
855 460 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0855-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
855 575 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-0855-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1210 115 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-1210-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1210 230 1 12 (305) XEF1-12-1210-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1210 230 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-1210-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1210 460 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-1210-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1210 575 3 12 (305) XEF1-12-1210-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1350 115 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-1350-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1350 230 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-1350-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1350 230 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1350-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1350 460 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1350-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1350 575 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1350-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1850 115 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-1850-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1850 230 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-1850-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1850 230 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1850-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1850 460 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1850-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
1850 575 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-1850-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2500 115 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-2500-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2500 230 1 16 (406) XEF1-16-2500-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2500 230 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-2500-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2500 460 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-2500-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2500 575 3 16 (406) XEF1-16-2500-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
XEF1 Exhario SERIES SUBMITTAL
Exhaust Fan
For Hazardous Locations
Page 2 of 6   XEF1-APP-2

Options
? = Select a Motor type
* = Select a Mounting Configuration
†
Total
Amps
(A)
"Motor Type” ?
See below for Motor Options
(See below for more
information)
Mounting Configuration
*
(See below for more
information)
2300 115 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-2300-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2300 230 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-2300-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2300 230 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-2300-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2300 460 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-2300-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
2300 575 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-2300-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3400 115 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-3400-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3400 230 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-3400-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3400 230 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3400-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3400 460 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3400-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3400 575 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3400-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3900 115 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-3900-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3900 230 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-3900-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3900 230 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3900-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3900 460 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3900-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
3900 575 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-3900-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
5100 115 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-5100-115160-?-*-A 8.8 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
5100 230 1 20 (508) XEF1-20-5100-230160-?-*-A 4.4 E1  or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
5100 230 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-5100-230360-?-*-A 2.4 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
5100 460 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-5100-460360-?-*-A 1.2 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
5100 575 3 20 (508) XEF1-20-5100-575360-?-*-A 0.95 E1 , E2 , or GP  FM , W4 , or W6
XEF1 Exhario SERIES SUBMITTAL
Exhaust Fan
For Hazardous Locations
Page 3 of 6   XEF1-APP-2